
Stock Trade type P/L + comm Term Type Balance Return Risk %return of risk
41 GOOG PCRSPR -142 2831.05 41.55% 390 -36.41%
40 IWM PDBSPR -22.5 2973.05 48.65% 49 -45.92%
39 EWZ IC 15.5 2995.55 49.78% 137 11.31%
38 IWM PDBSPR 18 Close 2980.05 49.00% 45 40.00%
37 HLF PDBSPR -42.5 2962.05 48.10% 119 -35.71%
36 LOW PCRSPR -32.5 3004.55 50.23% 140 -23.21%
35 P PCRSPR 4.5 3037.05 51.85% 134 3.36%
34 FXE CALSPR 25 Close 3032.55 51.63% 135 18.52%
33 FL PCRSPR -79.5 3007.55 50.38% 100 -79.50%
32 HLF PDBSPR 73 Close 3087.05 54.35% 118 61.86%
31 QQQ PDBSPR -86 Close 3014.05 50.70% 106 -81.13%
30 AMZN PCRSPR 76 Close 3100.05 55.00% 360 21.11%
29 NFLX PDBSPR 18 Close 3024.05 51.20% 120 15.00%
28 FB PDBSPR 33 Close 3006.05 50.30% 130 25.38%
27 QQQ PDBSPR 16 Close 2973.05 48.65% 47 34.04%
26 M PCRSPR 28 2957.05 47.85% 141 19.86%
25 ULTA PCRSPR 93 2929.05 46.45% 400 23.25%
24 PLCE PCRSPR 78 Close 2836.05 41.80% 400 19.50%
23 QQQ CALSPR -24.5 2758.05 37.90% 51 -48.04%
22 BABA PCRSPR 26 Close 2782.55 39.13% 154 16.88%
21 LOW PCRSPR 13 Close 2756.55 37.83% 155 8.39%
20 HD PCRSPR 33 Close 2743.55 37.18% 200 16.50%
19 SNAP PCRSPR 5.5 2710.55 35.53% 155 3.55%
18 PCLN PCRSPR 68 Close 2705.05 35.25% 390 17.44%
17 PCLN CCRSPR 73 Close 2637.05 31.85% 190 38.42%
16 PCLN CCRSPR 58 Close 2564.05 28.20% 150 38.67%
15 PCLN PCRSPR 38 Close 2506.05 25.30% 200 19.00%
14 PCLN PCRSPR 98 Close 2468.05 23.40% 120 81.67%
13 FXE CCRSPR 26 Close 2370.05 18.50% 47 55.32%
12 XOP PCRSPR 21 Close 2344.05 17.20% 147 14.29%
11 TSLA PCRSPR 1 Close 2323.05 16.15% 190 0.53%
10 AAPL PCRSPR 57 Close 2322.05 16.10% 344 16.57%

9 QQQ Single Put -40.7 Close 2265.05 13.25% 75 -54.27%
8 BWLD PCRSPR 33.1 Close 2305.75 15.29% 400 8.28%
7 COHR PCRSPR 58.1 Close 2272.65 13.63% 370 15.70%
6 GOOGL PCRSPR 68.1 Close 2214.55 10.73% 155 43.94%
5 AMZN PCRSPR 27.1 Close 2146.45 7.32% 205 13.22%
4 PCLN PCRSPR 48.1 Close 2119.35 5.97% 190 25.32%
3 WHR CCRSPR -132.9 Stop 2071.25 3.56% 381 -34.88%
2 NUE PCRSPR 66.1 Close 2204.15 10.21% 394 16.78%
1 AAPL PCRSPR 138.05 Exp 2138.05 6.90% 840 16.43%


